
5th - 6th Grade Division: Monday, Wednesday & Fridays 
Add Kings Beach games at Boys and Girls Club 

1. Incline 1 - Ken 
2. Incline 2 - Jeanee 
3. TC 1- McIntyre 
4. TC 2- Taylor 
5. KB 

 
Wednesday Jan. 17:    Friday March 1: 
5pm @ Rideout 3 vs. 4   4pm @ IMS 2 vs. 5 
 
Wednesday Jan. 24:    Monday March 4: 
5pm @ LTS 1 vs. 4    5pm @ IMS 2 vs. 3 
5pm @ Rideout 3 vs. 5   5pm @ IMS 1 vs. 5 
 
Friday Jan. 26:    Wednesday March 6: 
3:30pm @ LTS 1 vs. 2   5pm @ KB 2 vs. 5 
      5pm @ Rideout 3 vs. 4 
Wednesday Jan. 31:  
5pm @ KB 4 vs. 5    Friday March 8: 
5pm @ IMS 1 vs. 3    4pm @ IMS 2 vs. 1 
 
Wednesday Feb. 7: 
5pm @ Rideout 3 vs. 4 
5pm @ KB 1 vs. 5 
 
Monday Feb. 12: 
5pm @ KB 4 vs. 5 
 
Wednesday Feb. 14: 
4pm @ IHS 2 vs. 4 
5pm @ IHS 5 vs. 3 
 
Friday Feb. 16: 
4pm @ LTS 2 vs. 3 
5pm @ LTS 1 vs. 4 
 
Wednesday Feb. 28: 
5pm @ Rideout 2 vs. 4 
5pm @ KB 3 vs. 1 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


